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Series XF 95

System No.: 121200056

Type
Euro Ill

.
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FAR 95.400W
FAR 95.430X

[CE
@xe

FT 95.400W
FT 95.430S
FT 95.480S
FT 95.530S

21
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FTG 95.430S
FTG 95.480S
FTG 95.5308

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe
21245 22161 21488 21773
1629454 1660747 1905773 1376803
1428367 1610002
1344053

Mounting Parts
1

78828
1290255

)

2
21850
117280-3
1232979
1452973

O

3

21848
1248785
1436185

9

4. 5.
21847 21890
1249187 1386969
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